

Always Available.



Side Dish, Cheesy Corn

Product Details:

Item Number: 611251

Pack Size: 4/5 lb. bags

Serving Per Case: 90

Net Weight: 20 lbs.

Temperature Class: Frozen

Shelf Life: 365 days frozen

Sales Price Per: NA

Kosher: No

Meal Contribution: 1/4c VEG

Cook State: Fully Cooked

Class: Always Available

Case Price: NA

GTIN-12 UPC: 035095 81751 6

GTIN-14:

Product Information and Key Information:

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 3.53 oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories **87**

Calories from Fat 39

	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 4.3g	7%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%
T r a n s	F a t
0	
Cholesterol 14mg	5%
Sodium 312 mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	1%
Total Sugars 2g	-
Incl. Added	Sugars
0	0
Protein 4g	0.0%
Vitamin D 0mg	0.0%
Calcium 0mg	4%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0.0%
Vitamin A 0mg	2%
Vitamin C 0mg	2%
Vitamin E 0mg	0.0%
Zinc 0mg	0.0%
Phosphorus 0mg	0.0%

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com

Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com

Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866

Always Available.



Side Dish, Cheesy Corn

Ingredients:

CORN, CHEESE SAUCE(CHEESE WHEY, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, VINEGAR, SODIUM CITRATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CITRIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC ACID, SODIUM HYDROXIDE, PAPRIKA COLOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, CAROTENE COLOR), CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, STABILIZERS (CAROB BEAN AND/OR XANTHAN AND /OR GUAR GUMS), WATER, BACON BITS(CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE, MAY ALSO CONTAIN POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, DEXTROSE, SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM PHOSPHATES HONEY, SODIUM DIACETATE), GRANULATED GARLIC, SODIUM BENZOATE, LIQUID SMOKE 9 WATER, NATURAL WOOD SMOKE FLAVORS), CITRIC ACID

Allergen Statement:

MILK AND SOYBEAN

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 21.44 lbs

Case Dimensions: 17.5 X 9 X 9.5

Pallet Count: 50

Cube: 0.866

Block and Tier: 10 and 5

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com

Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com

Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866